AGENDA

SPRING MEMBER CONFERENCE

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort
February 25, 2013
8am.to5p.m.

8:00

8:02

8:07

8:12

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:45

8:55

9:05

9:25

10:10

10:15

Call to Order

Invocation & Moment of Silence in Memory of Members

Sponsor Recognition

2014 PGA Championship
Kentucky Golf Association Report
Approval of Minutes

President’s Report

Vice President’s Report
e 2012 Year End Results

Secretary’s Report
e Membership

Executive Director’s Report
e Website Orientation
e Tournament Registration Demo

Committee Reports
e Assistants-Apprentice Division (as written)

e Education (5 minutes or less)

e Employment (15 minutes)

e Junior Golf (5 minutes)

e Growth of the Game (5 minutes)
e Sponsorship (5 minutes)

e Tournament (10 minutes)

Old Business
e None on file

Break

Chris Osborne
Bill Moore
Brad Morrow
Brett Sterba
Tom Cooksey
Chris Osborne
Chris Osborne

Kelly Williams

Ralph Landrum

Steve McMillen

Will Schneider
Pete Garvey
Dick Bradow
Kelly Newland
Ralph Landrum
Brad Morrow
Steve Shafer

Chris Osborne



10:15 Assistants-Apprentice Division Meeting Will Schneider

10:45 KPGA Foundation Grants Steve Shafer
10:55 PGA Junior League Ralph Landrum
11:10 PGA Member Benefits Heather Andrews
11:25 New Business Chris Osborne
11:30 Open Forum Chris Osborne
Adjournment
11:45 Special Awards Garry Nelson
12:30 Lunch
1:30 Education Program Presented by Bionic

e Bionic (20 minutes) Bionic Staff

e Key Note Education (begin at 2:00) Dr. Bob Rotella

Thank you to today’s partners

Business Meeting
Presented by Devers/E-Z-GO | Dave Macke

m @
A Textron Company

Education Program
Presented by Bionic & Powerbilt | Charlie Albert & Bill Long

BIONIC Powrer/Bur:
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