

## **AGENDA**

## SPRING MEMBER CONFERENCE

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort February 25, 2013 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

8:00	Call to Order	Chris Osborne
8:02	<b>Invocation &amp; Moment of Silence in Memory of Members</b>	Bill Moore
8:07	Sponsor Recognition	Brad Morrow
8:12	2014 PGA Championship	Brett Sterba
8:25	Kentucky Golf Association Report	Tom Cooksey
8:30	Approval of Minutes	Chris Osborne
8:35	President's Report	Chris Osborne
8:45	<ul><li>Vice President's Report</li><li>2012 Year End Results</li></ul>	Kelly Williams
8:55	Secretary's Report  • Membership	Ralph Landrum
9:05	<ul> <li>Executive Director's Report</li> <li>Website Orientation</li> <li>Tournament Registration Demo</li> </ul>	Steve McMillen
9:25	<ul> <li>Committee Reports</li> <li>Assistants-Apprentice Division (as written)</li> <li>Education (5 minutes or less)</li> <li>Employment (15 minutes)</li> <li>Junior Golf (5 minutes)</li> <li>Growth of the Game (5 minutes)</li> <li>Sponsorship (5 minutes)</li> <li>Tournament (10 minutes)</li> </ul>	Will Schneider Pete Garvey Dick Bradow Kelly Newland Ralph Landrum Brad Morrow Steve Shafer
10:10	Old Business  None on file	Chris Osborne

## 10:15 Break

10:15 Assistants-Apprentice Division Meeting	Will Schneider		
10:45 KPGA Foundation Grants	Steve Shafer		
10:55 PGA Junior League	Ralph Landrum		
11:10 PGA Member Benefits	Heather Andrews		
11:25 New Business	Chris Osborne		
11:30 Open Forum	Chris Osborne		
Adjournment			
11:45 Special Awards	Garry Nelson		
12:30 Lunch			
<ul><li>1:30 Education Program Presented by Bionic</li><li>Bionic (20 minutes)</li></ul>	Bionic Staff		
<ul> <li>Key Note Education (begin at 2:00)</li> </ul>	Dr. Bob Rotella		

## Thank you to today's partners

**Business Meeting** Presented by Devers/E-Z-GO | Dave Macke



**Education Program** Presented by Bionic & Powerbilt | Charlie Albert & Bill Long



